
Dates for your Diaries 

Regular meetings:- 
Compline 7.00pm every 1st Monday 

Meditation at 4.15pm every Tuesday  
Contact Catherine Lightfoot  01297 561687  
Break for the summer on 1st July restart 16th September 

Gospel Singers Every Tuesday Term time  ugs@uplymechurch.org.uk 

Bell Ringing Practice every Thursday 7.30pm 
Please contact Jo Clarke 01297 443050 

Knit and Chatter every Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm 
Contact Elizabeth Cooper 01297 445538 or just turn up! 

Coffee at The Black Dog 10.30am first Thursday 
each month Contact Graham Sheargold 01297 442095 

Prayer Meeting every Wednesday at 10.00am in church  
—————————————————————— 
Wednesday 19th March 7.00 Concert in church “JAZ Delorean” 

Saturday 29th March COMMUNITY BARN DANCE in the Village Hall 
6.30pm Hot Dogs & Choc Ices and a bar. Ticket £10 under 16 free. 

Sunday 30th March 10.00am Mothering Sunday worship at Uplyme. 

Thursday 3rd April School Concert in the Village Hall more details to 
follow. 
  
Sunday 6th April 6.00pm Wholeness and Healing Service 

Sunday 13th April Palm Sunday 9.30am Gathering at the War Memorial 
at Barnes Meadow to process through the village up to the church 

Thursday 17th April Maundy Thursday 7.00pm  
Holy Communion with feet washing 

Good Friday 16th April 11.00am Foot of the Cross at Axmouth 

Saturday 19th April 10.30am Community Walk and lunch 

Sunday 20th April Easter Day 11.00am 
 Together@Communion BUT COME FOR REFRESHMENTS 
AND AN EASTER EGG HUNT FROM 10.30AM  

6.00pm Easter Songs of Praise 

Saturday 26th April 12.00 - 2.30pm SPRING FAYRE.  

Sunday 27th April 10.00am St George’s Day with Scouts 

Monday 28th April 7.00pm Annual Church Celebration for all (APCM) 
With wine and nibbles. 

Sunday 6th July Gift Day  

Friday 11th July Quiet Day at Hillfield Priory  

Flower Festival Thursday 31st July - Saturday 2nd August  

Art Festival Wednesday 20th - Saturday 23rd August 10.00-4.00pm 

Saturday 4th October Harvest Supper in church 7.00pm 
Sunday 5th October Harvest Festival 10.00am  
Collection for the Food Bank 

Sunday 19th October Together@10 PET SERVICE 

Saturday 1st November 6.30 for 7.00pm Really Easy Quiz

mailto:ugs@uplymechurch.org.uk

